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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 Abhijith L S Saseendran P (FTHR) 113A, Ellikkampara, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

2 13/01/2026 SANISH KUMAR Kumaran (FTHR) Chalil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

3 13/01/2026 BIDAYA  YASAR AHAMMAD 
ALI EROLI CHALIL  

(FTHR)

EROLI CHALIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

4 13/01/2026 CHANDRAN Kannan (FTHR) Pulaveettil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

5 13/01/2026 SREEJITH SREEDHARAN (FTHR) Kunniyullathil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 13/01/2026 Ann Mariya Dominic Domi K S (FTHR) Karukamalil, 
Poyilomchal, 
Kavilumpara, 

Chappenthottam, 
673513, Vadakara

  

7 13/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA Saleem (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

8 13/01/2026 Arjun  B S Sunil Kumar (FTHR) vengakkandiyil, 
chelakkad, nadhapuram, 

nadhapuram, 673506, 
vadakara

  

9 13/01/2026 NIVED KRISHNA Upendran (FTHR) Koliyatupoyil, Kaiveli, 
Narippatta, 

Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

10 13/01/2026 NIMMI  R S SUJITH K M (HSBN) 8/184 B  
KIZHAKKAYIL 

MEETHAL, KAIVELI, 
NARIPPATTA, 

CHEEKKONNUMMAL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

11 13/01/2026 Muhammad Javad K P Jamal (FTHR) Kunjiparambath, 
Kaiveli, Narippatta, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

12 13/01/2026 RIFNA FATHIMA NAZAR CHEMBRAM 
KANDI (FTHR)

CHEMBRAMKANDI, 
PERODE 

IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

13 13/01/2026 Muhammed Fidin AbdulMajeed  (FTHR) Olippil, mudavantheri, 
Tuneri, Mudavantheri, 
673505, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

14 13/01/2026 Ayishathul Hanoona K Abdul Irshad (HSBN) 439,Vannarath, 
Kakkamvelli, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

15 13/01/2026 AYOOB PALERI 
KANDIYIL 

MAMMU HAJI (FTHR) CHERIYA 
NADAKKAL, 

CHALAPRAM, 
TUNERI, PERODE, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

16 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  K K ABDULLA (FTHR) KATRAKKANDY, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

17 13/01/2026 Alfas K P Jamal (FTHR) Kunjiparambath, 
Kaiveli, Narippatta, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

18 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P

ISMAIL P (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

19 13/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA P C MAJEED P C (FTHR) PARACHALIL, 
ADUKKATH, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

20 13/01/2026 AFSATH P ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

21 13/01/2026 Faiz P P Ashraf (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

22 13/01/2026 FARSANA SALEEM (FTHR) KANNACHAMKANDI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

23 13/01/2026 ASHRAF KANIYAN 
KANDY MEETHAL

AMMAD (FTHR) KANIYANKANDIMEETHAL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

24 13/01/2026 ASWATHI O K SURESH O K (FTHR) ODANKADUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

25 13/01/2026 AMEEMA  T JAMSHEER  A (HSBN) ATHOLI, EDACHERI 
NORTH, EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

673502, NADAPURAM

  

26 13/01/2026 Muhammed Afnan Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Valluparambath, 
kallachi, vanimal, 
Kodiyura, 673506, 

nadapuram

  

27 13/01/2026 MARSOOQ 
PARAVAN 

KUNNANTAVIDA 

MAJEED (FTHR) 51MEETHALE  
KELOTH, 

PATHIRIPPATTA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PADIRIPETTA, 

673507, VATAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

28 13/01/2026 NIHAD NASEEMA (MTHR) KUNNATH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

29 13/01/2026 ANSIRA K V SHAMSEER 
MAVULLATHIL 

(HSBN)

MAVULLATHIL, 
THANAKKOTTOOR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTOOR, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

30 13/01/2026 RIFAD K P MOIDU K P (FTHR) KINARULLAPARAMBATH, 
KALLACHI, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

31 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN T

HAMEED (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
CHIYYUR, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

32 13/01/2026 FASNA T M HARIS (FTHR) 3/410 THEKKE 
MADATHIL, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

33 13/01/2026 SHADIYA V ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

56  VELLAREMMAL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

NADAPURAM

  

34 13/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA Aslam (FTHR) Kalathilbmuppatta, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

35 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMZA 
RISHAN 

SEENATH (MTHR) CHERUVERITHAZHAKUNIYIL, 
THALIYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

36 13/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K NISAR  (HSBN) KARIYATTU, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

37 13/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA K FAISAL (FTHR) KELOTH, THALAYI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

38 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
THANSEEHA 

RIYAS (FTHR) OTTATH, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

39 13/01/2026 VIJAYAN CHATHU (FTHR) 14/376 
AKAVALAPPIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

40 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN AHAMMED 

T E 

MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

THEKKE ELLATH, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

41 13/01/2026 Muhammad Shadil Abdul Majeed P P 
(FTHR)

Puliyullaparambath, 
Kallachi, vanimal, 
vanimal, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

42 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISWAN

RASHEED (FTHR) PUTHIYARAKKAL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

43 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED  A T K PAKRAN (FTHR) ACHIKOOL 
THAZHAE KUNIYIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

44 13/01/2026 SHANID V ATTAKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

THACHANKUNNATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

45 13/01/2026 NAJIYA NASREEN T MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

4/533 THARAMMAL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

46 13/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakra

  

47 13/01/2026 Mohammad Iqbal Shamlath (WIFE) Vannathamveettil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

48 13/01/2026 CLEMENT A J JAMES (FTHR) ADHIKARATHIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

49 13/01/2026 SULFITH DARSHAD (HSBN) MEETHALE 
PADINHAREVEETTIL, 

JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

50 13/01/2026 NEELIMA K SARATH CHANDRAN 
O K (HSBN)

ODANKADUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

51 13/01/2026 SUDHA T P SREEKANTH T P 
(HSBN)

KANHIRAKKUNIYIL, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

52 13/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NOUFAL (FTHR) KOMATH, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

53 13/01/2026 maryam bint rafeeq Rafeeq Kizhakkayil 
(FTHR)

kizhakkayil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 

673517, vadakara

  

54 13/01/2026 JITHA P K RAJEEVAN A K 
(HSBN)

ECHIKKUL 
THAZHEKUNI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

55 13/01/2026 Shakira  C T Arafath Mukrikandiyil 
(HSBN)

Mukrikkandiyil, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

56 13/01/2026 SOPHY  JOSEPH JAIN MANUAL 
(HSBN)

KAVILPURAYIDATHIL, 
VALOOK, THINOOR, 

INDIRANAGAR, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

57 13/01/2026 FASEELA C V K MUSTHAFA C V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKANDIYIL, 
PUTHUKKAYAM, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

58 13/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA HASEENA 
SIHABUDHEEN 

(MTHR)

NOCHOLI, KALLAD, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

59 13/01/2026 RIYA A K RAJEEVAN A K 
(FTHR)

ECHIKKUL 
THAZHEKUNI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
EDACHERI

  

60 13/01/2026 NASEEMA N ABDUL SAMAD T E 
(HSBN)

3/152 
THEKKEELLATH, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

61 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD N K ANDRU (FTHR) NADUVILAKANDI, 
MULLAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

62 13/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHADA N 

ASHIQUE C H (HSBN) CHAKYATHINTAVIDA, 
KODANCHERI P O, 

TUNERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  

63 13/01/2026 YASODA KANNAN (HSBN) PUZHAMOOLAKKAL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKAR

  

64 13/01/2026 muhammad ijas Ismail  Vallathan Kandi 
(FTHR)

Kuniyayil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
673517, Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

65 13/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA SADIK V P (FTHR) VADAKKE PULIKOL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

66 13/01/2026 Muhammad Nihal Najma (MTHR) Perumbokuni, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

67 13/01/2026 HASEELA T SHIHAB (HSBN) MANIYALAMKANDY, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

68 13/01/2026 MEHJA FATHIMA MAHABOOB (FTHR) 178, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

69 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFIN 

SHAREEF K P (FTHR) KARAYULLAPARAMBATH, 
KAKKATTIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINOOR, 673507, 
NADAPURAM

  

70 13/01/2026 AYISHA AMMAD (HSBN) DAYAROTHAREMMAL, 
THINUR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

71 13/01/2026 JASEENTHA JOSEPH (HSBN) 297C.PALAKKATT, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

72 13/01/2026 SAHALA SHERIN MAHAMOOD V P 
(HSBN)

6/257, VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

73 13/01/2026 JUMANA ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

74 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN 

MUHAMMED RAJAL 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAYIL, 
THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

75 13/01/2026 ASJA KAYAKKOOL ANSAR (HSBN) 150, 
PADINHAREVEETTIL, 

AKKAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

76 13/01/2026 HARSHIDA JASAM (HSBN) KANNANKUTTIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

77 13/01/2026 FATHIMA SAKHARIYA M P 
(HSBN)

7/79  MEETHALE 
PARAMBATH, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

78 13/01/2026 Ramees K P Basheer (FTHR) Parente Meethal, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

79 13/01/2026 pathutty HANEEFA (FTHR) KURUDIKANDIYIL, 
CHERUMOTH, 

VALAYAM, 
CHERUMOTH, 

673517, VATAKARA

  

80 13/01/2026 NASEEMA YOUSAF (HSBN) KUNKAN 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

81 13/01/2026 Devadath Raveendran Raveendran (FTHR) Kulamullathil, 
Punnathottathil, Akkal, 

Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

82 13/01/2026 muhammed jafin cp navas cp (FTHR) cheriya parabhath, 
vanimel, vanimel, 
vanimel, 673506, 

vadakara

  

83 13/01/2026 Nady Amma Raju (HSBN) Malayil Lakshamveedu, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, 673506, 

Vatakara

  

84 13/01/2026 IBRAHIM P K  
PANDIKKADAVIL

KUTTIALI (FTHR) PANDIKADAVIL, 
PARAPPUPARA, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

85 13/01/2026 Mohd Alfaz Faisal T P (FTHR) Chaluparambath, 
Kallachi, Vanimal, 
Kodiyura, 673506, 

nadapuram

  

86 13/01/2026 ANAS ASHRAF K KANDOTH ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

EDATHIPARAMBATH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

87 13/01/2026 Muhammaf Yaseen K K Rasak (FTHR) Karimbanakkal, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

88 13/01/2026 MUBEENA P M MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KOTTALAYIL 
HOUSE, VANIMEL P 

O, VANIMEL, 
VANIMEL, 673506, 

NADAPURAM

  

89 13/01/2026 FIJAS M K SUBAIR (FTHR) MALOKUNNATH, 
KALLACHI, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

90 13/01/2026 AYSHA BASHEER BASHEER K (FTHR) KURUMANHIYIL 
HOUSE, VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 
CHERUMOTH, 

673517, NADAPURAM

  

91 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISVAN K

MUNEER (FTHR) KURINJHIYIL, 
ASWASI, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

92 13/01/2026 Fathimath Rajja C V Ummukulsu (MTHR) Pazhayaparambath 
Malika Valappil, 

Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

93 13/01/2026 FADIYA AYISHA V P FAISAL (FTHR) VENGOLIPOYIL, 
NITOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

94 13/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA POKKAR (FTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

95 13/01/2026 RAJITHUKUMAR KANARAN (FTHR) 339 A, 
KANNUKULAM, 

VANIMEL, 
NIDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

96 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SAFA ASHRAF T (FTHR) THATTARATH, 
PERODE P O, 

TUNERI, PERODE, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

97 13/01/2026 Fathimathul Fida C V Ummukulsu (MTHR) Pazhayaparambath 
Malika Valappil, 

Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

98 13/01/2026 VIVEK VINOD VINODAN (FTHR) ECHILKANDI, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

99 13/01/2026 Devananda A S Shaiju (FTHR) Vengachalil, Paloli, 
Akkal, Kayakkodi, 

Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

100 13/01/2026 NISHANA SHERIN T 
P 

NASAR T P (FTHR) THARAKKANDY 
THAZHA KUNIYIL 

HOUSE, VANIYOOR 
ROAD, KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI POST, 

673506, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

101 13/01/2026 UDITHNATH V J VENUNATHAN P K 
(FTHR)

POTHUKANDIL(INDHEEVARAM), 
KUYITHERI, 
VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

102 13/01/2026 SHIVANI T MOTTEMMAL  
SAJEEVAN  (FTHR)

370 A, EYYAMKODE, 
EYYAMKODE, 
EYYAMKODE, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

103 13/01/2026 BAIJU MUNEERA E (WIFE) ELLATH, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

KAYAKODI, 
KAYAKODI, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

104 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN 
V K 

V K ASHRAF (FTHR) CHADECHANDIYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  

105 13/01/2026 AMINA P P ABDUL NASAR 
PUTHAN PURAYIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

106 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIDHIN 
T 

YOUSAF (FTHR) THATTANTEVITA, 
THUNERI, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

107 13/01/2026 THAMANNA 
FARHATH 

ABDU NASAR T 
(FTHR)

THAYYLLATHIL, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

108 13/01/2026 Muhammad Jaisal Asharaf (FTHR) Angandiparambil, 
Niduval, Maruthomkara, 
Vannathichira, 673513, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

109 13/01/2026 MANOJAN P P LAKSHMIKKUTTI 
AMMA (MTHR)

MELEDATH, 
NARIKKATTERY, 

NADAPURAM, 
CHELAKKAD, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

110 13/01/2026 ANSEERA V JAVAD K (HSBN) KEEZHVANA, 
IRINGANNUR P O, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

111 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAHAD 

NASAR (FTHR) KOODATHIL, 
KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

112 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS  
C K

MOOSA (FTHR) CHETTAKKANDIYIL, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

113 13/01/2026 SEBIN 
THELLAKUTTY

THELLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

02/253A 
PUNNATHANATHUKUNNEL, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 

INDIRANAGAR, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

114 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN U K 

HAMZA U K  (FTHR) UNNIKKANDIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

115 13/01/2026 SARANYA B S VIPINDAS P K (HSBN) POOTHARA 
KUNIYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNOOR, 
673507, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

116 13/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA BASHEER (FTHR) 205, KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

VARIKKOLI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

117 13/01/2026 VINAY VINOD VINODAN (FTHR) VENDAKOTTUCHALIL 
ECHILUKANDI, 

KARINGAD, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

KARINGAD, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

118 13/01/2026 ABDULLA NIHAL SAJITHA (MTHR) VALAPPIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

119 13/01/2026 SHARON P Manojan P (FTHR) Punchayil, Kallunira, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 
673517, Nadapuram

  

120 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED P P ISMAIL P P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

121 13/01/2026 NAJA K ASHIF A K (HSBN) 20/209 A, Ayyamma 
Kandiyil, Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Vadakara

  

122 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RASIL 
T P 

NAYEEM T P (FTHR) THEKKE PALOLI, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

123 13/01/2026 SHARATH 
CHANDRAN P 

SEENA (MTHR) PALLIENDAVIDA, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

124 13/01/2026 Althaf Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Kulangarath, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

vannathichira, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

125 13/01/2026 ASEEM ALI P K HAMEED ALI (FTHR) PALLIKKANDIYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, THUNERI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

126 13/01/2026 LUBNA  FATHIMA MOHAMMADALI  
MAVILATT (FTHR)

MAVILATT, VEVAM, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

127 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
N K 

M M AZEEZ (FTHR) NELLIYAKKARA, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

128 13/01/2026 ayisha najwa  V ASLAM (FTHR) vadakkayil, edacheri, 
edacheri, edacheri, 
673502, vadakara

  

129 13/01/2026 sreejith Ottathengullathil Kelu (FTHR) Ottathengullathil, 
Valayam, Vanimel, 
Chuzhali, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

130 13/01/2026 ABHIRAM S SIVANANDAN 
MADAMULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

KALENTAVIDA 
ANAND NIVAS, 

VATAKARA, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

131 13/01/2026 DILNA A VINODAN (FTHR) ARIGATTIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

132 13/01/2026 Ayisha T Moosa Abdul Azeez (HSBN) Kulangarath, 
Arrekaravayal 

Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

133 13/01/2026 MIDHLAJ 
MUHAMMED 

MAHAMOOD TCK 
(FTHR)

KUNNUM PURATH, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

134 13/01/2026 UMMAR FATHIMA (MTHR) Vallumpurath 
Thazhakuniyil, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

135 13/01/2026 HUSNA T A RAHOOF 
AMBIDATTIL (HSBN)

AMBITATTIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

136 13/01/2026 ASMA ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOOL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

137 13/01/2026 Abhinand O T Sreejith O T (FTHR) Ottathengullathil, 
Valayam, Vanimel, 
Chuzhali, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

138 13/01/2026 SANJU M P SATHEESAN (FTHR) MARUTHULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

139 13/01/2026 ABIN THELLAKUTTY THELLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

02/253A 
PUNNATHANATHUKUNNEL, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 

INDIRANAGAR, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

140 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ C K

C K  ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PERUVAM 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

141 13/01/2026 Preethi Prakash Ranjith (HSBN) Kaniyante Parambath , 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

142 13/01/2026 ANAMIKA  S SIVANANDAN 
MADAMULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

KALENTAVIDA 
ANAND NIVAS, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

143 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THANVEER K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KODUMAYIL, 
THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

144 13/01/2026 SHAHIDA Kunhabdulla (HSBN) Puthanpeedikayil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

145 13/01/2026 SHAZA FATHIMA K ABDUL SALIM 
KATUKKANGIL 

(FTHR)

KADUKKANKIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

146 13/01/2026 SAKKEENA P K MUHAMMAD 
OLAKKUR (HSBN)

OLAKKUR, 
PULIYAVU, 

CHEKKIYAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VATAKARA

  

147 13/01/2026 Aneetta K Balan (FTHR) Kottemmal, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

148 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUFAIH O 

ABDUL HANEES 
PAYYANKOTT 

(FTHR)

ONIYAMBRATH, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

149 13/01/2026 Marwa P Abdunasar (FTHR) Pandariyil, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

150 13/01/2026 NANU POOVATI 
THARA 

KANAN POOVATI 
THARA (FTHR)

POOVATI THARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

151 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIZ 
HAB 

FAIZAL K P (FTHR) KALLACHIPOYIL, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

152 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SAFA 
U 

ABDULLA (FTHR) UNNIYOTT, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

153 13/01/2026 SHIBILA FATHIMA A 
K 

ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

154 13/01/2026 JAN MUHAMMAD JAFAR 
KALARIPPOYIL 

(FTHR)

KALARIPOYIL, 
KAYAKODI, 
KAYAKODI, 

KAYAKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

155 13/01/2026 sheeba sreejith O T (HSBN) Ottathengullathil, 
Valayam, Vanimel, 
Chuzhali, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

156 13/01/2026 SAJEENA 
KALLUMPURATH

KUNHALI (FTHR) 141 KIZHAKKAYIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

157 13/01/2026 sana fathima tt sareena (MTHR) thazhe thaniyullathil, 
naripata, naripata, 
cheekonnummal, 
673507, vadakara

  

158 13/01/2026 RIFA IQBAL M Iqbal (FTHR) Muppatta, Adukkath, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

159 13/01/2026 Fathimathul Hind Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Pandariyil, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

160 13/01/2026 SAHANA V SALEENA  (MTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

161 13/01/2026 Arjun Ashok V K Ashokan V K (FTHR) Vannan kundyalil, 
vanimel, vanimel, 
vanimel, 673506, 

vatakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

162 13/01/2026 FIZA FATHIMA KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKOYILOTH 
THAZHEKUNI, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

163 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
N K

BASHEER (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

164 13/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK Sahira (WIFE) Koomullatt Illath, 
adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

165 13/01/2026 NIYA JOSHY JOSHY S D (FTHR) SRANKAL, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

166 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFAD 
A P 

RASHEED AP (FTHR) ACHIPATHEMMAL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

167 13/01/2026 ANUSREE C RAVINDRAN (FTHR) 16/416 
KALENTEKANDI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

168 13/01/2026 VYSHAKH U P PAVITHRAN U P 
(FTHR)

UPPU PADANNAYIL, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

169 13/01/2026 NAIDIKA S V SASI N K (FTHR) 5/315 A  
NELLIKKUNNUMMAL, 

THINUR, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

170 13/01/2026 MISHAL RAFEEK 
KURUMGOTTU K 

RAFEEK 
KURUMGOTTU 

(FTHR)

KURUMGOTTU, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

171 13/01/2026 SHAFIL GAFOOR N K (FTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
TUNERI, TUNERI, 

TUNERI P O, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

172 13/01/2026 Rifa Faisal O Faisal (FTHR) Oruvayil, Kallad, 
Kuttiady, Adukkath, 

673508, Vadakara

  

173 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER P 

JAMAL P (FTHR) NADUKKANDI 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 

NADAPURAM P O, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

174 13/01/2026 ANOOJ P MANOJAN P (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
IRINGANUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANUR, 673505, 
VATAKARA

  

175 13/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI C K Safina (WIFE) Parappoyil, 
Meethalvayal, Kakkattil, 

Cheekkonnu, 673507, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

176 13/01/2026 HANNAN FATMA 
ABID

ABID (FTHR) KARIMBIL THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

177 13/01/2026 Vaiga M P SURESH (FTHR) Mavilappadi, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

178 13/01/2026 NAITHIKA R S RAJEEVAN M K 
(FTHR)

MOYORKANDIYIL, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

179 13/01/2026 Goutham R Prakash Prakasan K P (FTHR) kunhiparambath house, 
Valayam,Chuzhali, 
vanimel, Chuzhali, 
673517, vadakara

  

180 13/01/2026 Abhinav V C Baiju (FTHR) Vengachalil , Paloli, 
Akkal, Kayakkodi, 

Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

181 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD C K 

JUMANATH OLIYOT 
(MTHR)

CHERUKARYAT, 
VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 

VANIMAL, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

182 13/01/2026 Anukrishna K P Prakashan (FTHR) palollakatil, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
673506, vadakara

  

183 13/01/2026 ANSIL BABU BABU (FTHR) NADEMMAL, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

184 13/01/2026 ABDU SAMAD 
MEEMULLAKANDI

MOIDU HAJI (FTHR) MEEMULLAKANDI, 
CHEEKKONNU 

WEST, NARIPPATTA, 
CHEEKKONNU 
WEST, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

185 13/01/2026 SIJINA PM Ajesh (HSBN) KUNHIPPEEDIKAYIL, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

186 13/01/2026 FATHIMA LUTHFA V 
K 

SALMABEEVI (MTHR) VELLIYODAN 
KANDI, Kallachi, 

Kallachi, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, Nadapuram

  

187 13/01/2026 SOORYA 
SANGEERTH S 

SHAJIL S B (FTHR) UTHANNOOR, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

valayam, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, vadakara

  

188 13/01/2026 VIDYA VINOD Arun (HSBN) Kanhiramullapoyil, 
Akkal, Kayakkodi, 

Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

189 13/01/2026 SIDHARTH K P chandran  (FTHR) KALAMULLAPARAMBATH, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, vadakara

  

190 13/01/2026 Neethu A Nanu (FTHR) Onthammal, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vatakara

  

191 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ ASHRAF (FTHR) KIZHAKKE VEETTIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

192 13/01/2026 DANIYA SALEEM A 
K  

SAINABA (MTHR) AREEKKARA, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

193 13/01/2026 MUMTHAS 
HASEENA C K P

SHANID E K (HSBN) 5/392A, 
NELLIYULLATHIL, 

BHUMIVATHUKKAL, 
VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

194 13/01/2026 Diya Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Puthan Purayil, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

195 13/01/2026 Hruthurag T K Bineesh (FTHR) Thekke karimbil 
meethal, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
673506, vadakara

  

196 13/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SUHAINA K T K 

SALEEM (FTHR) KORAPURATH 
THAZHA KUNI, 
CHELAKKAD, 
CHELAKKAD, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

197 13/01/2026 MIZWA FATHIMA ANVAR  ELLATH 
HOUSE (FTHR)

CHERUVALATH, 
CHIYYUR, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

198 13/01/2026 Yaseen Abdul Hameed  Abdul Hameed  (FTHR) kulamulla kuniyil, 
Kayakkody, Kayakkody, 

Kayakkody, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

199 13/01/2026 ASWINI K PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KALLUMMAL, 
THINOOR, VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

200 13/01/2026 Shabeer C H Ahamed Puthan Purayil 
(FTHR)

Cheeyintavida, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadagara

  

201 13/01/2026 ANJANA P SARANG N K (HSBN) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

202 13/01/2026 PRIYANKA D 
SADAYAM 

MANJULA (MTHR) SADAYAM, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

203 13/01/2026 THEJAS K K PRADEEP (FTHR) KOTTAKKUTHAZHA 
KUNI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

204 13/01/2026 ABHIRAM V ANEESH (FTHR) VETTOREMMAL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

205 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN HAMEED 
Kuduventavita (FTHR)

Kuduvantavida, 
Chalappuram, Tuneri, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Nadapuram

  

206 13/01/2026 RAJISHA V V Navaneeth V P (HSBN) Vannatham Parambath, 
Kakkattil, Narippatta, 

Thinoor, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

207 13/01/2026 SREYA ATK SUDHEESH (FTHR) Ambidattum Thazha 
Kuniyil, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

208 13/01/2026 PRAYOJ V C PAVITHRAN V C 
(FTHR)

VETTORACHALIL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

209 13/01/2026 Niya.r.s Raveendran (FTHR) Tharakkandiyil Thazhe, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, 673506, 

Vatakara

  

210 13/01/2026 ASIKA BABU A T K BABU (FTHR) ADUMBIL THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

211 13/01/2026 Diya Vinod G P Vinodan (FTHR) Gurikkal Parambath, 
Akkal, Kayakkodi, 

Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

212 13/01/2026 RAHEES V P ASHRAF (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

213 13/01/2026 Krishnendu Ashokan (FTHR) Kallullaparambath, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, 673506, 

Vatakara

  

214 13/01/2026 SHIBA SHIRIN SUHARA (MTHR) THANDANTAVIDA, 
VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 

VANIMAL, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

215 13/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN 

RAYAROTH 

NASAR P (FTHR) RAYAROTH, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


